Temperature dry well calibrator
Models CTD9100-COOL, CTD9100-165, CTD9100-450, CTD9100-650
Data sheets showing similar products:
Temperature dry well calibrator; model CTD9100-1100; see data sheet CT 41.29
Temperature dry well calibrator; model CTD9100-ZERO; see data sheet CT 41.30
Temperature dry well calibrator; model CTD9100-375; see data sheet CT 41.32
Temperature dry well calibrator; models CTD9300-165 and CTD9300-650; see data sheet CT 41.38
Multi-function temperature calibrator; CTM9100-150; see data sheet CT 41.10

Models CTD9100 temperature dry well calibrators
Ordering information
CTD9100-COOL calibrator
Model / Unit / Protective lead / Software / Calibration / Transport case / Serial interface convertor / Power cord / Additional order
details
CTD9100-165 calibrator
Model / Sleeve diameter / Unit / Protective lead / Software / Calibration / Transport case / Serial interface convertor / Power
cord / Additional order details
CTD9100-450 and CTD9100-650 calibrators
Model / Power supply / Unit / Protective lead / Software / Calibration / Transport case / Serial interface convertor / Power cord /
Additional order details
CTD9100 display and control panel
■■ Set and actual temperature are displayed simultaneously
on a two-line LED display.
■■ Frequently-used set points can be stored in four memory
locations.